
Woman’s Club of Spring Lake – January to June 2024 

 

Date  Event  Time  Location  Contact  Cost  

Thurs, January 4 Annual Report 

Writing Workshop 

4 pm Duggan Hall Kathy Reddick 201-401-4043 

 

 

Monday, January 9 Book Club Two 

Defending Jacob 

5 pm Duggan Hall Delores Farese 732-449-0110  

Tuesday, January 9 Board Meeting 10 am Duggan Hall Kathleen Bagley 201-403-7704    

Wednesday January 10 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 $5 

Wednesday January 10 Book Club One 4 pm Community House Denise McIntee 845-548-5408  

Monday January 15 General Meeting 11 am Community House Kathleen Bagley 201-403-7704    

Monday, January 15 NJSFWC  

Day of Service 

TBD TBD Barbara Kittle 551-404-5887 

Mary Ann McGevna  908-907-0430 

 

Wednesday January 17 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 $5 

Wednesday January 17 Evening Meeting 

Collection boxes of 

wrapped Hostess or 

Drakes cakes for USO 

6 pm 

 

 

 

Fratello’s Sea Girt Kathy Reddick - 201-401-4043 

Mabel Levine - 908-256-0026   

Cost of Dinner 

 

Wednesday January 24 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall Mary Skibola 201-401-4562  

Monday January 22 Shore District  

Council Meeting 

10 am –2 pm Point Pleasant Clubhouse 

513 St. Louis Ave.  

Point Pleasant, NJ 

RSVP Kathy Doty,  

District VP 732-320-6652 

kathydoty@icloud.com 

$5.00 Light brunch  

will be served. 

Thursday January 25 Singing Group 6:30 pm Duggan MaryAnne Mulvihill  917-843-6456   

Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 

Tip Basket 

Wednesday January 31 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 $5 

February 1 Annual Report 

Postmark Deadline  

  Kathy Reddick - 201-401-4043 

 

 

Monday, February 5 Knit Wits One 1 pm  Maureen Cooney 973-809-2839  

Tuesday, February 6 Joint Meeting 

Civic Engagement & 

Health and Wellness 

10 am - noon Duggan Hall Barbara Kittle 551-404-5887 

Mary Ann McGevna  908-907-0430 

 

Wednesday February 7 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 $5 

Wednesday February 8 Singing Group 6:30 pm Duggan Hall Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 

MaryAnne Mulvihill  917-843-6456   

 

Tip Basket 



Monday, February 12 Knit Wits 2 1 pm  Mary Tetro 732-449-3107  

Wednesday February 14 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 $5 

Wednesday February 14 Book Club One 4 pm Community House Denise McIntee 845-548-5408 

Wednesday February 21 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 $5 

Wednesday  

February 21 

Evening Meeting 

Game Night 

7 pm Sunrise Assisted Living 

Food Drive for 

Lunch Break 

Kathy Reddick - 201-401-4043 

Mabel Levine - 908-256-0026   

Refreshments  

courtesy of Sunrise 

Thursday February 22 Galantine’s Day 12 noon Scarbourgh Fair MaryAnne Mulvihill  917-843-6456   

Pat Marold 973-580-0772   

Mary O’Shea 908-489-8120 

$50 for lunch 

Plus $25 optional gift 

exchange 

Thursday February 22 Singing Group 6:30 pm Duggan Hall Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 

MaryAnne Mulvihill  917-843-6456   

Tip Basket 

Friday February 23 Spelling Bee TBD TBD Elaine Traynor 732-449-1271  

Tuesday February 27 Book Club Two 5 pm Duggan Hall Delores Farese 732-449-0110  

Wednes February 28 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall Mary Skibola 201-401-4562  

Friday March 1 Youth Art Exhibit 

Opening Reception 

5-7 pm Community House Honey Molinelli 732-995-6765 

Debbie Parrillo 609-203-1326 

 

March 1 – 31 Youth Art Exhibit  Community House Honey Molinelli 732-995-6765 

Debbie Parrillo 609-203-1326 

 

Sunday March 3 Belmar 

 St. Patrick’s Day 

Parade 

Noon to 3 pm Belmar & Lake Com0 Kathleen Bagley 201-403-7704    

Tuesday, March 5 Joint Meeting 

Civic Engagement & 

Health and Wellness 

10 am - noon Duggan Hall Barbara Kittle 551-404-5887 

Mary Ann McGevna  908-907-0430 

 

Wednesday March 6 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall  Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 $5 

Monday, March 11 Knit Wits 2 1 pm  Mary Tetro 732-449-3107  

Tuesday March 12 Board Meeting 10 am Duggan Hall Kathleen Bagley 201-403-7704    

Monday March 11 Knit Wits One 1 pm  Kay Degnan 732-449-3908 732-449-3908 

Wednesday March 13 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 $5 

Wednesday March 13 Book Club One 4 pm Community House Denise McIntee 845-548-5408 

Monday March 18 General Meeting 11 am Duggan Hall Kathleen Bagley 201-403-7704    

Wednesday March 20 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall  Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 $5 



Wednesday March 20 Evening Meeting 6 pm Out to Dinner 

Restaurant TBD 

Wear Your Cameo Night 

Kathy Reddick - 201-401-4043 

Mabel Levine - 908-256-0026   

Cost of Meal 

Wednesday March 27 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 $5 

Monday April 1 Knit Wits One 1 pm  Jeanne Stamler 908-229-4379  

Tuesday, April 2 Joint Meeting 

Civic Engagement & 

Health and Wellness 

10 am - noon Duggan Hall Barbara Kittle 551-404-5887 

Mary Ann McGevna  908-907-0430 

 

Monday, April 8 Knit Wits 2 1 pm  Mary Tetro 732-449-3107  

Tuesday April 9  Board Meeting 10 am Duggan Hall Kathleen Bagley 201-403-7704    

Wednesday April 10 Book Club One 4 pm Community House Denise McIntee 845-548-5408 

Thursday April 18 “Tipsy” 10 am - noon Duggan Hall  

Balance Exercises 

Barbara Kittle 551-404-5887 

MaryAnn McGevna  908-907-0430 

 

Wednesday April 3 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall  Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 $5 

Wednesday April 10 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 $5 

Thursday April 11 Scholarship Fundraiser 

Spring Lake Theater 

HMS Pinafore  

7:30 pm Community House 

Play and Reception 

Anne Butler 732-449-3750 

Kathleen Dittman 732-580-3078 

$35 

Saturday April 13 Beach Sweep 9 am - 12:30 South End Pavilion Lorraine DeFilippi 201-658-3536  

Monday April 15 General Meeting 11 am Community House Kathleen Bagley 201-403-7704    

Wednesday April 17 Evening Meeting 7 pm Duggan Hall 

Baby Shower for 

Military Mamas 

Kathy Reddick - 201-401-4043 

Mabel Levine - 908-256-0026   

 

Wednesday April 17 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 $5 

Monday April 22 Achievement Day 9 am – 2 pm Lobster Shanty 

Point Pleasant 

Honey Molinelli 732-995-6765 

 

 

Monday April 22 Walk Around the Lake 5 pm Flagpole Barbara Kittle 551-404-5887 

MaryAnn McGevna  908-907-0430 

 

Tuesday, April 23 District Spring 

Conference 

10 am –3 pm Lobster Shanty 

Point Pleasant 

RSVP Kathy Doty,  

District VP 732-320-6652 

kathydoty@icloud.com 

 

Wednesday April 24 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 $5 

Friday, April 26 

Note:  New event 

Irish Ceili Gathering 5-8 pm Wesley Hall St Andrews 

Church 

Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 $15 

Monday, April 29 Walk Around the Lake 5 pm Flagpole Barbara Kittle 551-404-5887 

MaryAnn McGevna  908-907-0430 

 

Wednesday May 1 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 $5 



Sunday May 5 NJSFWC 130 

Anniversary Dinner 

TBD Hard Rock Casino 

Atlantic City 

Kathy Reddick - 201-401-4043 

 

 

Sunday May 5 – 

Wednesday May 8 

NJSFWC Annual 

Convention 

All Day Hard Rock Casino 

Atlantic City 

Kathy Reddick - 201-401-4043 

 

 

Monday May 6 Knit Wits One 1 pm  Jackie Zurla 732-768-0052  

Monday May 6 Walk Around the Lake 5 pm Flagpole Barbara Kittle 551-404-5887 

MaryAnn McGevna  908-907-0430 

 

Tuesday, May 7 Joint Meeting 

Civic Engagement & 

Health and Wellness 

10 am - noon Duggan Hall Barbara Kittle 551-404-5887 

Mary Ann McGevna  908-907-0430 

 

Wednesday May 8 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 $5 

Wednesday May 8 Book Club One 4 pm Community House Denise McIntee 845-548-5408 

Monday, May 13 Knit Wits 2 1 pm  Mary Tetro 732-449-3107  

Monday May 13 Walk Around the Lake 5 pm Flagpole Barbara Kittle 551-404-5887 

MaryAnn McGevna  908-907-0430 

 

Thursday May 16 Spring Luncheon 

Induction of Officers 

Scholarship Awards 

11:30 am Breakers on the Ocean Kathy Reddick - 201-401-4043 

 

$65 

Monday May 20 Walk Around the Lake 5 pm Flagpole Barbara Kittle 551-404-5887  

Wednesday May 15 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 $5 

Wednesday May 22 

Note Change of Date 

Evening Meeting 6 pm Out to Dinner 

Restaurant TBD 

Collection for GCI 

Kathy Reddick - 201-401-4043 

Mabel Levine - 908-256-0026   

Wednesday May 22 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall  Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 $5 

Wednesday May 29 Irish Dancing 10 am - noon Duggan Hall  Mary Skibola 201-401-4562 $5 

Monday June 3 Knit Wits One 1 pm  Pat Marold 973-580-0072  

Tuesday June 11 Board Meeting 10 am Duggan Hall Kathy Reddick 201-401-4043  

Wednesday June 12 Book Club One 4 pm Community House Denise McIntee 845-548-5408 

Wednesday June 19 Evening Meeting 

End of Year Party 

6 pm TBD Kathy Reddick - 201-401-4043 

Mabel Levine -908-256-0026   

 

Mondays  

June 3, 10, 17, 24 

Walk Around the Lake 5 pm Flag pole Barbara Kittle 551-404-5887  

June 24 –July 1 GFWC Annual 

Convention 

All Day Chicago Hilton 

Chicago, IL 

More details to follow  

Sunday, December 15 Holiday Party 5 pm - 9pm Essex and Sussex MaryAnne Mulvihill  917-843-6456   

Pat Marold 973-580-0772   

Mary O’Shea 908-489-8120 

Cost of Dinner 

TBD 

 


